HC77
Features
• Dual 7 digit display w/characters magnified to
.157" (4mm)
• Low Cost
• Isolation protection to VDEO435.
• AC or DC Voltages
Combination

–
~
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: HC77 24VAC 60Hz SC
Series
HC77 = Panel Mount
HC77.55 = Extended  2.16" x 2.16"
Bezel for 2" diameter cutout
HC77.72 = Extended  2.83" x 2.83"
Bezel for 2" diameter cutout
Voltages
12VDC  (12 to 24 VDC)
36VDC  (36 to 80 VDC)
110VDC (110 VDC ± 15%)
24V (AC Voltages ±10%)
110V  (AC Voltages ±10%)
220V  (AC Voltages ±10%)
Frequency  (AC units only)
50 or 60Hz (Specify)
Options:
SC = Separate Connections